
Public Notice
We advise the following changes to Fees and Charges for Westpac Bank PNG Limited effective 02 April 2024.

Westpac Banking Corporation ABN 33 007 457 141, incorporated in NSW Australia. The liability of its members is limited.

Type of account  Current Fee  New Fee 

Transaction Accounts

Electronic Transaction Account

Maintenance Fee 10.00 5.00 

Dormant Fee 3.50 5.00 

Electronic Fee Nil   0.50 

Collection Fee 1.50 Nil   

Deposit Via Electronic Fee 0.35 Nil 

Paper Withdrawal Fee 4.00 10.00 

Bonus Saver

Maintenance Fee Nil   Nil  

Dormant Fee 2.00 10.00 

Electronic Fee 2.50 2.50 

Deposit via Electronic Fee 0.35 Nil

Collection Fee 1.50 Nil   

Paper Withdrawal Fee 5.00 10.00 

All In One Account

Maintenance Fee 12.00 12.00 

Dormant Fee 7.50 10.00 

Deposit Fee 2.60 2.00 

Collection Fee 1.50 1.50 

Electronic Fee 0.60 0.60 

Deposit via Electronic Fee 0.35 Nil 

Paper Withdrawal Fee 4.00 5.00 

Visa Debit and Credit Card Foreign Currency Conversion Fee

WBC PNG Visa Debit Card 2.25% 2.50% 

WBC PNG Visa Business Credit Card 2.00% 2.50% 

Type of account  Current Fee  New Fee 

Transaction Accounts

CETA

Maintenance Fee 3.00 5.00 

Dormant Fee 7.00 5.00 

Electronic Fee 0.35 0.50 

Deposit via Electronic Fee 0.35 Nil   

Collection Fee 0.35 Nil   

Paper Withdrawal Fee 2.00 10.00 

Westpac Choice Basic

Maintenance Fee Nil  2.00 

Dormant Fee Nil   2.00 

Electronic Fee 1.50 0.50 

Collection Fee 1.50 Nil

Paper Withdrawal Fee 4.00 4.00 

Choice Wantok

Maintenance Fee Nil   2.00 

Dormant Fee Nil  2.00 

Collection Fee 1.50 Nil

Paper Withdrawal Fee 3.00 4.00 

Personal Cheque Account

Maintenance Fee 12.00 12.00 

Dormant Fee 7.50 10.00 

Cheque Withdrawal Fee 4.00 5.00 

Deposit Fee 4.00 2.00 

Collection Fee 1.50 1.50 

Electronic Fee 0.60 0.60 

Deposit via Electronic Fee 0.35 Nil   

Type of account  Current Fee  New Fee 

Transaction Accounts

Business Cheque Account

Maintenance Fee 10.00 10.00 

Dormant Fee 10.00 10.00 

Cheque Withdrawal Fee 4.00 4.00 

Collection Fee 2.00 2.00 

Deposit Fee 2.00 2.00 

Deposit via Electronic Fee 1.00 1.00 

Electronic Fee 0.50 0.50 

Business Premium Cheque Account

Maintenance Fee 15.00 15.00 

Dormant Fee 15.00 15.00 

Cheque Withdrawal Fee 2.00 2.00 

Deposit Fee 2.00 2.00 

Collection Fee 1.50 1.50 

Electronic Fee 0.75 0.50 

Cheque Account - Government

Maintenance Fee 15.00 15.00 

Dormant Fee 15.00 15.00 

Cheque Withdrawal Fee 2.00 2.00 

Deposit via Electronic Fee 2.00 2.00 

Collection Fee 1.50 1.50 

Electronic Fee 0.75 0.75 

Deposit Fee Nil  Nil

Lawyers Trust Account

Maintenance Fee 15.00 15.00 

Dormant Fee 15.00 15.00 

Cheque Withdrawal Fee 2.00 2.00 

Deposit Fee 2.00 2.00 

Electronic Fee 0.75 0.50 

Deposit via Electronic Fee 1.50 Nil  

Type of account  Current Fee  New Fee 

Transaction Accounts

Cheque Account Bearing Interest (CABI)

Maintenance Fee 15.00 15.00 

Dormant Fee 15.00 15.00 

Cheque Withdrawal Fee 2.00 2.00 

Deposit Fee 2.00 2.00 

Collection Fee 1.50 1.50 

Electronic Fee 0.75 0.50 

Deposit via Electronic Fee 1.50 Nil

Gold Cash Management

Maintenance Fee 7.50 7.50 

Dormant Fee 7.50 7.50 

Cheque Withdrawal Fee 5.00 5.00 

Collection Fee 0.35 0.35 

Non-Profit Organisation Cheque

Maintenance Fee 5.00 5.00 

Dormant Fee 10.00 10.00 

Cheque Withdrawal Fee 2.00 2.00 

School Account

Maintenance Fee 5.00 5.00 

Dormant Fee 10.00 10.00 

Deposit Fee 2.00 2.00 

Paper Withdrawal Fee 0.75 0.75 

NOTE:
•	 Bonus Saver Account will have 1 free electronic withdrawal per month.
•	 Passbook Account will not have any free paper withdrawal.
•	 Personal Cheque Account will not have any free cheque/paper withdrawals and deposits.
•	 Business Cheque Account and Cheque Account Bearing Interest will have 5 free deposits 

and 5 free withdrawals.
•	 Business Premium Cheque Account will have 15 free deposits and 15 free cheque 

withdrawals.
•	 School Account will not have any free paper withdrawals.
The change will impact all existing and new customer accounts. Product fees may change from 
time to time subject to market conditions. 
For more information, please call the Westpac PNG Call Centre on 322 0888 (Business Days 
8am to 6pm) or ask for details at any Westpac Branch.

For more information: 

3220 888

www.westpac.com.pg	     

Visit our local branch


